
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
587 
584 
581 
588 
585 
582 

586 

Name 
KARLSSON Agnes 
EVALDSSON Molly 
GRANQVIST Nova 
KARLEN Tuva 
LIND Klara 
WIDFELDT Signe 

CLAESSON Elin 

Club 
IF Hallby SOK 
Kvänums IF 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
IF Hallby SOK 
Uddevalla CK 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 

CK Master 

Laps Category 
NybF7 
NybF7 
NybF7 
NybF7 
NybF7 
NybF7 

NybF7 

 

Sorted on LapsVista Mountain 2014 - Nybörjarbanan 
Nyb 

Start 1 - Nybörjare 

Race - NybF7 

New Course 0,500 km 

2014-10-04 09:30 


